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) . CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET . ' !
REGISTRATION AND FULFILIMENT SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

paTE S IMKCH %72

FULL NAME ____ BRADLEY BOGART
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

apress  1Y23S 1. TeurkM

city  ChieGo STATE . L ¢ AN OIS ZIP CODE (e 27|y

7,
AGE \/)8 (This is important and should be exact)

- APPROXIMATE AGE (To be used ONLY when exact age is not known)

RELIGION _ VW O Talen e T . NATIONALITY

ocCUPATION _INANAGCE  [RAINEE ; Camprirresc ‘.T}\rc. E'&'(?f;'ﬁ\.g’;\rv\
EDUCATION / "fmcl -S.e.rmn.u GR OsUA T

— Ll coror _ Ceye aSron micer (o [
COLOR OF HATR _ L (GH vy« COLOR OF EYES  [5( L 7"

Pavn TeCpPer 1o ou RIGHT Faan
OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESIS

MmwcHat L = 0 Y s

MARRIED OR SINGLE +/WME¥1ED CHTLDREN

{Number, ages, and names, if possible)

WIFE'S NAME & D17 4/

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE OFFICE DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED
/;« CHICAGD T e 56y 17
Gy CHICALD o i £ it mag 197 Feen 157 o

PECIAL RECOGNITION

RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

il LR KD

/ SCOUT EXECUTIVE

Council //?

CONF004519

DYKES_|_004487
Plaintiff's Exhibit 314
Page 2 of 11



March 22, 1972

Mr. Jeoseph R. Klein

Scout Executive

Chicago Area Council, No. 118 Personal and Confidential
Re: Bradley Bogart

Dear Joe:

Thank you for the confidential record sheet and the enclosed information
concerning Bradley Bogart. This is exactly the type of material we
require for our Confidential File and we appreciate your efforts in
getting it for us. We have placed this information in our file and have
taken steps to have his name deleted from our records.

After reviewing his case I agree with you and should he attempt to
register at some future date we will give his file due consideration.
Thank you for bringing this man's case to our attention.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Supervisor
Registration and Membership

vs
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. CHICAGO AREA COUNCIL BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 300 W. ADAMS STREET CHICAGO, ILLINO!IS 60608 :n:

TEL. 312/782.389%90

Marzrch 14, 1972

Dear Paul:

Enclosed is the material re Bradley Bogart.
It is my recommendation that he be put on the
confidential file for at least three years, when
-his own son will be of Scout age.

I feel the man should have the right to request
reinstatement. I base my opinion upon his re-
cord as a Scoutmaster., It is my studied opinion
that he probably just did not have the ability to
handle a coed group of teenagers.

Sincerely,

/g«(__.

JOSEPH R. KLEIN

Scout Executive
JRK:gm
Enc.

Mr, Paul Ernst, Supervisor

Registration and Membership

National Council

Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, N, J. 08902
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CHICAGD AREA COUNCIL BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 300 W, ADAMS STREET CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60608 :n:

TEL. 3t12/782.3990

STATEMENT made to Gordon Zion, professional employee of the Chicago Area
Council, Boy Scouts of America, on February 9, 1972 by:

Mrs. A

H: 764-4060 B: 263-7700

BR4-8388 or

SUBJECT: DESCRIPTION:

Brad Bogart, Advisor 37 years old

Explorer Post 9009 Ht.: 6'l'""  Wt.: 240 lbs,
1938 West Touhy Sandy Hair, Blue Eyes
761-5771 Mustache

On the weekend of February 4-6, Mr. Brad Bogart, Explorer Advisor of Post 9009,

took 3 teenage boys and 2 teenage girls, ages 15-17, and 3 younger children,
ages 12-13, on a camper trip. The trip was made in a converted milk truck made

 into a camper, owned by Mr. Bogart.

Mr. Bogart refused to let the children set up tents, insisting they must sleep in
the camper truck; although the younger children were not allowed in the camper

truck.

Mr., Bogart had fed the 5 older children brandy and after a while proceeded to

undressUJD age 15, daughter of Mrs. NGEEES. ge 15, daughter

of Mrs.Ql® saw Mr. Bogart fondling and handling left the truck and
slept in a sleeping bag with her boyfriend. Apparently, same thing happened
with nd boyfriend.

Mr. Bogart brough-oack to the city with him on Saturday, February 5
because he had to go to work, but took her back to the campsite on Saturday

evening.
All five older children were under the influence of liquor and were frightened by

Mr. Bogart. The girls would not speak of this until strongly questioned by us
(the two mothers) when we sensed that something was wrong.

On prévious outings, boys and girls have been drinking and sleeping together on
campouts. Explorer meetmgs, held during the week, usually last until 12 midnight.

a campouts.

Sl (L

(/f\/[rs. Patricia Obb/n Mrs. Bette Brodesser
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March 3, 1972

Mr. Joseph R. Klein

Scout Executive

Chicago Area Council, No. 1138 Personal and Confidential
: Re: Bradley Bogart

Dear Joe:

I am in receipt of a letter dated February 29th sent to Gordon Zion,
Exploring Executive, concerning Brad Bogart. Unfortunately, the
letter has not offered us conclusive proof to put him on our Confidential

File.

In order to place this man on the Confidential File, we would appreclate
a letter concerning the facts in this case. Substantiating documents,

such as letters from people involved, newspaper clippings or copies

of police or court records are a necessity. This information is most
important for future reference purposes and it would certainly strengthen
our position of refusing to accept any future application for registration
we might receive {rom this individual.

Enclosed is a confidential record sheet which we will appreciate your
filling out and returning to us as soon as possible, together with the

above requested information.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Supervisor
Registration and Membership

vs
enc: record sheet
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bece: Joe Ea¥Wforig. corresp.. .

February 29, 1972

Mrs.
1955 W. Morse Avenuc
Chicago, Illinois 05625

My dear Mrs. -

e are in cecelpt of your communique dated Iebruary 25
regarding Mc. Drad Pogart. Ve also have Mr., Bogart's letter
adJdressed to Mr., Ydward J. Copeland of the law firm of Foss,
Schurman & Drake, in which he states that he will ‘never again
get involved in any way, shaoe or form with children of any

age,

We shall keep your letter and Mr, Zogart's letter on file.

Thank you for sharing thias with us.

Sincerely,

John M. Claerhout
Mational Director of Program

rh

¢cc: Gordon 7ion
Exploring Exccutive
Chicago Area Council
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Mr. John Claerhout

Director of Esploring o
Boy Scouts of America e
National Council

North Brunswick, N. J. 08902

Dear Mr. Claerhout:
On February 9, 1972 we filed a complaint with Mr. Gordon Zion at

the Chicago office, against a Mr. Brad Bogart who was an advisor
with Explorer Troop # 9009. Mr. Zion and Mr. Roger Bogen are both
familiar with our testimony regarding Mr. Bogart's conduct during

a campout on the weekend of February 4th through February 6th, 1972.

We feel that Mr. Bogart must be prevented from having any further
contact with children. Our testimony is being typed at the Chicago
office and we intend to sign it to insure that Mr. Bogart's name
will be put on the international list to prevent him from ever
having any position with the Boy Scouts of America.

Attached is a xerox copy of a letter written by Mr. Bogart, (after
he was notified of a possible criminal law suit), the original is

filed in the law offices of:
Mr. Edward J. Copeland

Foss, Schuman & Drake
Attorneys at Law

11 South La Salle St.
Chicago, Illinois 60603

If you have any questions regarding this letter we can be contacted
as follows: otherwise Mr. Bogen and Mr. Zion have all the details.

Thank you for your concern in this matter -

Mrs. Mrs.
cago, LLIinois 0626 icago, Illinois 60645
BR 4 - 8388 (Home & 764 - 4060  Home
BR 4 - 8324 Business) 263 - 7700 Ext. 221 Business

Parent o G
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Feb. 25, 1972

Dear Mr. Bogen,

Attached is a xerox copy of a
letter from Mr. Brad Bogart, to
be included with our complaint
regarding the weekend campout of
Feb. 4th thru Feb. 6th, 1972.

The original of this letter is

filed with:

Edward J. Copeland

Foss, Schuman & Drake
Attorneys at Law

11 South La Salle St.
Chicago, Illinois 60603

Thank You,
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